Mitteilungsblatt

Kapitel 2 - StraBendaten

Datum: 03.09.2024

Friaher Jetzt

Bad Homburg v d Hohe

Am Elisabethenstollen 61350 entfallt

Hirschgarten 61350 entfallt

Klaranlagen 61352 entfallt

Landgraf-Friedrich-Platz 61350 entfallt

>> Landgraf-Friedrich-PI

Bad Kreuznach

Golf-Club 55583 Drei Buchen 55583

Bad Salzuflen

Neu An der Farnbrede 32108

Neu August-Dingersen-Platz 32108

Bamberg

Neu Bertha-von-Suttner-Platz 96052

>> Bertha-v-Suttner-Platz

Neu Frieda-Nadig-Str. 96052

Neu Georgendamm 96047

Neu Helene-Weber-Str. 96052

Neu Marie-Juchacz-Str. 96052

Neu Theodor-Mathieu-Str. 96052

Neu Willy-Brandt-Platz 96052

Bayreuth

Neu Allersdorfer Str. 95448

Neu Thermenallee 95448

Berlin

Ameisenweg 13351 Ameisenweg 13405
Kol. Quartier Napoleon Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Birkenweg 13351 Birkenweg 13405
Kol. Quartier Napoleon Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Cedernweg 13351 Cedernweg 13405
Kol. Quartier Napoleon Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Dachsweg 13351 Dachsweg 13405

Eichenweg 13351 Eichenweg 13405

Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Kol. Quartier Napoleon
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Fuchsweg 13351 Fuchsweg 13405
Kol. Quartier Napoleon Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Furstenwalder Damm 838 - 998 12589 Firstenwalder Damm 832 - 998 12589

Grillenweg 13351 Grillenweg 13405
Kol. Quartier Napoleon Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Hasenweg 13351 Hasenweg 13405
Kol. Quartier Napoleon Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Igelweg 13351 Igelweg 13405

Jagerweg 13351 Jagerweg 13405
Kol. Quartier Napoleon Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Neu Kaaden-Ring 12623

Kiefernweg 13351 Kiefernweg 13405
Kol. Quartier Napoleon Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Kol. Quartier Napoleon 13351 Kol. Quartier Napoleon 13405

Lerchenweg 13351 Lerchenweg 13405
Kol. Quartier Napoleon Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Marderweg 13351 Marderweg 13405
Kol. Quartier Napoleon Kol. Quartier Napoleon

Petersallee 1-25 13351 Anna-Mungunda-Allee 1-25 13351

Petersallee 2-22 13351 Anna-Mungunda-Allee 2-22 13351

Petersallee 27 - 999 13351 Maji-Maji-Allee 27 - 999 13351

Petersallee 28 - 998 13351 Maiji-Maji-Allee 28 - 998 13351

Neu Rubinweg 13156

Stallschreiberstr. 16 - 32 10179 Stallschreiberstr. 16-32A 10179

Bochum

Neu Donezk-Ring 44803

Opelring 44803 Tsukuba-Ring 44803

Neu Oviedo-Ring 44803

Bonn

Neu Carlo-Schmid-Str. 53175

Bottrop

Neu Fungendonk 46244

Gungstr. 2-34 46240 Gungstr. 2-36 46240
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Kardinal-Hengsbach-Str. 46236 Am Vietshof 46236
>> Kardinal-Hengsbach-Str

Bremen

Neu Im Weinberge 28239
Chemnitz , Sachs

Neu Pockauer Str. 09125
Neu Theodor-Fontane-Str. 09127
Darmstadt

Neu Basaltstr. 64285
Neu Buntsandsteinstr. 64285
Neu Granitstr. 64285
Neu Kalksteinstr. 64285
Neu Schieferstr. 64285
Neu Tonsteinstr. 64285
Dortmund

Neu Continentale-Allee 44269
Nettelbeckstr. 44147 May-Ayim-Str. 44147
Sumbecks Holz 7-7 44388 Sumbecks Holz 44379
Disseldorf

Heinz-Ingenstau-Str. 5-9 40474 Beckbuschstr. 50-54 40474
Kieshecker Weg 2-98 40472 Kieshecker Weg 2-52 40472
Kieshecker Weg 100 - 240 40468 Kieshecker Weg 98 - 240 40468
Erlangen

Schwabachanlage 8-14 91054 Kussmaulallee 2-14 91054
Essen , Ruhr

Neu Berschener Weg 45219
Neu Gustav-Heinemann-Platz 45309
Frankfurt am Main

Neu Alfred-J.-Meyers-Platz 60385
Elisabeth-Selbert-Platz 60438 entfallt

>> Elis-Selbert-Platz

Reifenberger Str. 73 -999 60488 Reifenberger Str. 71-999 60488

Halle (Saale)
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Universitatsring 12-14 06108 Anton-Wilhelm-Amo-Str. 12-14 06108

Universitatsring 13-21 06108 Anton-Wilhelm-Amo-Str. 13-21 06108

Universitatsring 22-22 06108 Anton-Wilhelm-Amo-Str. 22 -22 06108

Hamburg

Neu Baltimorestr. 20457

Neu Chau-und-Lan-Str. 22113

Neu Ingeburg-Morgenstern-Stieg 22083
>> Ingeburg-Morgenstern-S

Neu Platz am 10. Langengrad 20457
>> Platz a 10 Langengrad

Hameln

Neu Am Ada-Lessing-Park 31785

Hannover

Neu Am Holzhandel 30163

Badenstedter Str. 53-129 30453 Badenstedter Str. 41 - 129 30453

Heidenheim an der Brenz

Neu Ratsgasse 89518

Hof , Saale

Neu Untreusee 95032

Ibbenblren

Neu Elisabeth-Selbert-Str. 49479

Neu Friederike-Nadig-Str. 49479

llsede

Am Bahndamm 31241 Am Bahndamm 31246

Kaiserslautern

Neu Birgit-Reinert-Str. 67655

Neu Susanne-lhsen-Str. 67655

Kevelaer

Delbriickstr. 47625 Delbriickstr. 1-1 47625

Delbrickstr. 47625 Delbriickstr. 8a-18 47623

Kiel

Neu Ernst-Moller-Str. 24106

Neu Zum Hasseer Bahnhof 24113
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Koln

Neu
Lerschstr.
Leipzig

Neu

Neu

Neu
Messe-Allee
Neu
Sudtangente
Sudtangente
Sudtangente
Lingen (Ems)
Neu

Neu

Neu
Lidenscheid
Neu
Magdeburg
Neu
Ménchengladbach
Nordring
Nordring
Nordring
Minchen
Schleil3heimer Str.
Valpichlerstr.
Neustadt an der Weinstralle
Olgassel
Neu-Ulm

Neu

Neu
Potsdam

21-27

51-51
57 - 63
67 - 67

5-29a
119 - 123

21-21

50858

04158

04158
04158
04158

41065
41065
41065

80333
80689

67434

Bienenstockweg
Adele-Gerhard-Str.

Anna-Heinicke-Platz
Jesewitzer Str.

Liviaplatz

Messe-Allee 19-27
Mockauer Platz

Sudtangente 1-11
Sidtangente 2-20
Siudtangente 40 - 40

Benedikt-Wilbers-Str.
Ruth-West-Platz
Theresia-Brining-Str.
Am Stadtpark
Falkensteiner Weg
Nordring

Nordring

Nordring

SchleiRheimer Str. 5-31

Valpichlerstr. 119 - 125

Kerweweg 21-21

Eisvogelweg
Libellenstr.

51145
50858

04317
04318
04105
04158
04357
04158
04158
04157

49811
49809
49811
58509
39118
41066
41066
41066

80333
80689

67434

89233
89233
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Neu Poseidon 14469

Neu Schlossweg 14476

Regensburg

Neu Simon-Sorg-Str. 93051

Rheine

Neu Alter Kamp 48432

Neu Amsterdamer Str. 48431

Neu Baumwollstr. 48429

Neu Brisseler Str. 48431

Neu Lissaboner Str. 48431

Neu Maastrichter Str. 48431

Neu Prager Str. 48431

Neu Rigaer Str. 48431

Neu Stral3burger Str. 48431

Neu Up Kuba 48429

Neu Warschauer Str. 48431

Salzgitter

Neu Am Roten Spring 38239

Neu Sandbergring 38239

Neu Teichdamm 38239

Tlabingen

Eduard-Haber-Str. 72074 Felicia-Langer-Str. 72074

Velbert

Flandersbacher Weg 23-23 42549 Jupiterstr. 23-23 42549

Obere Flandersbach 14 -14 42549 Kronenweg 27 - 27 42549

Weimar , Thir

Johann-Kleinspehn-Str. 99427 Johannes-Kleinspehn-Str. 99427
>> Joh-Kleinspehn-Str

Wiesbaden

Neu Walkmuhle 65195

Worms

Neu Parmaplatz 67547
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Friher Jetzt
Wirzburg
Neu Caroline-Herschel-Str. 97074
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